
Date Name of Lead Speaker Topic / Theme Location 

Linda Featherstone Shetland Isles

Tim Orkney

Malcolm Silk Road

Peter Intro to Sicily

Peter Sicily

Tim Cyprus

Mon 13th Apr Mike Ellwood
Woad to Warfarin, how dyes 

changed the world                 
Yapham

Dr Yannick Signer Pottery. Talk and Hands on

Tonita Brenda Swinbank

Mon 8th Jun Yorkshire Museum Tour Viking York

Individual members Middle East

10-15 mins

Aug TBC Peter and Brenda Tea, cake and chat 1, Kings Close

Mon 14th Sep John Shaw York Railways Yapham

Mon 12th Oct Professor Melanie Giles Whatever is new Yapham

Mon 9th Nov
Tour of Southburn 

Museum
Southburn Museum

Mon 14th Dec Christmas lunch Feather's Hotel

Mon 9th Mar Yapham

Mon 11th May Yapham

Mon 13th Jul TBC

Pocklington and District U3A Archaeology and the Past group schedule for 2026

Mon 12th Jan

Yapham

Mon 9th Feb

Yapham


